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(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)

WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT

GRAB BARS, NOT IN CONTRACT- PROVIDE
BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

STAIR OVERHEAD, GYP. BD ALL EXPOSED AREAS

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SEE 6/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT SLOPED WALL SEE 8/A5.07

EXTERIOR SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05

LINEN/PANTRY CLOSET SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05

FOR DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS & LAYOUT SEE
SEPARATE CIVIL PACKAGE

INTERIOR STORAGE SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL A/A7.05

BEDROOM CLOSET SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

MASTER BEDROOM SHELVING AND CLOSET
ORGANIZER REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

COAT CLOSET SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05

INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

GYP. BD. WRAPPED DROPPED BEAM, SEE 3/A4.02

2X4 FURRED WALL TO ACCOMMODATE FREEZE
PROOF HOSE BIBB - COORDINATE LENGTH W/
HOSE BIBB ASSEMBLY

6" INTERIOR STUD WALL

4' X 4' CONCRETE STOOP - SEE STRUCTURAL
SCREEN PORCH - VINYL SCREEN SYSTEM
UTILITY SINK

HOUSEKEEPING PAD - SEE MECHANICAL.
COORDINATE SIZE W/ UNIT SELECTED
WALL BELOW, SEE STAIR SECTION
FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 8/A5.02
FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 9/A5.02
PORCH ENTRY RAILING

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER POST -

SEE 3/A5.03

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER/DOOR
CONDITION - SEE 7/A5.03

SOFFIT HEADER AT 7'-6"

PROVIDE SHEATHING ABOVE CLG. TO PROVIDE
BAFFLE TO HOLD CLG. INSULATION IN PLACE
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WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT
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BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

STAIR OVERHEAD, GYP. BD ALL EXPOSED AREAS

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SEE 6/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT SLOPED WALL SEE 8/A5.07

EXTERIOR SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05

LINEN/PANTRY CLOSET SHELVING
8 |REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05

FOR DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS & LAYOUT SEE
SEPARATE CIVIL PACKAGE
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11 |REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05
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COAT CLOSET SHELVING
13 |REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05
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15 GYP. BD. WRAPPED DROPPED BEAM, SEE 3/A4.02

2X4 FURRED WALL TO ACCOMMODATE FREEZE
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BT 108 - J3J

FINISHED SQUARE FOOTAGE

LOWER LEVEL: 819 SF
UPPER LEVEL: 838 SF
MECH ROOM: 19 SF
TOTAL: 1676 SF

OTHER SQUARE FOOTAGE

GARAGE: 530 SF

FRONT PORCH: 140 SF
SCREEN PORCH: 120 SF
CHASE: 3 SF

BT 108 - J3Jr alt
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FINISHED SQUARE FOOTAGE

LOWER LEVEL: 819 SF
UPPER LEVEL: 838 SF
MECH ROOM: 19 SF
TOTAL: 1676 SF

OTHER SQUARE FOOTAGE

GARAGE: 530 SF

FRONT PORCH: 140 SF
SCREEN PORCH: 120 SF
CHASE: 3 SF

FLOOR PLAN KEY NOTES

(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)

WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT

GRAB BARS, NOT IN CONTRACT- PROVIDE
BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

STAIR OVERHEAD, GYP. BD ALL EXPOSED AREAS

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SEE 6/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT SLOPED WALL SEE 8/A5.07

EXTERIOR SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05

LINEN/PANTRY CLOSET SHELVING
8 |REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05

FOR DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS & LAYOUT SEE
SEPARATE CIVIL PACKAGE

INTERIOR STORAGE SHELVING
10 |REFER TO DETAIL A/A7.05

BEDROOM CLOSET SHELVING
11 |REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

MASTER BEDROOM SHELVING AND CLOSET

12 | ORGANIZER REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

COAT CLOSET SHELVING
13 |REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05

14 INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

15 GYP. BD. WRAPPED DROPPED BEAM, SEE 3/A4.02

2X4 FURRED WALL TO ACCOMMODATE FREEZE

16 PROOF HOSE BIBB - COORDINATE LENGTH W/

HOSE BIBB ASSEMBLY

17 6" INTERIOR STUD WALL

18 4' X 4' CONCRETE STOOP - SEE STRUCTURAL

19 SCREEN PORCH - VINYL SCREEN SYSTEM

TILITY SINK
20 U S

HOUSEKEEPING PAD - SEE MECHANICAL.

21 | COORDINATE SIZE W/ UNIT SELECTED

22 WALL BELOW, SEE STAIR SECTION

23 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 8/A5.02

o4 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 9/A5.02

o5 PORCH ENTRY RAILING

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER POST -

26 | SEE 3/A5.03

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER/DOOR

27 CONDITION - SEE 7/A5.03

8 SOFFIT HEADER AT 7'-6"

PROVIDE SHEATHING ABOVE CLG. TO PROVIDE
BAFFLE TO HOLD CLG. INSULATION IN PLACE
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DOOR TAG- SEE A6.01 FOR SCHEDULE

WINDOW TAG- SEE ELEVATIONS
A6.01 FOR SCHEDULE
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BUILDING TYPE 108 - UPPER LEVEL FLOOR PLAN
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FLOOR PLAN KEY NOTES

(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)

WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT

GRAB BARS, NOT IN CONTRACT- PROVIDE
BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

STAIR OVERHEAD, GYP. BD ALL EXPOSED AREAS

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SEE 6/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT SLOPED WALL SEE 8/A5.07

EXTERIOR SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05

LINEN/PANTRY CLOSET SHELVING
8 |REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05

FOR DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS & LAYOUT SEE
SEPARATE CIVIL PACKAGE

INTERIOR STORAGE SHELVING
10 |REFER TO DETAIL A/A7.05

BEDROOM CLOSET SHELVING
11 |REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

MASTER BEDROOM SHELVING AND CLOSET

12 | ORGANIZER REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

COAT CLOSET SHELVING
13 |REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05

14 INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

15 GYP. BD. WRAPPED DROPPED BEAM, SEE 3/A4.02

2X4 FURRED WALL TO ACCOMMODATE FREEZE

16 PROOF HOSE BIBB - COORDINATE LENGTH W/

HOSE BIBB ASSEMBLY

17 6" INTERIOR STUD WALL

18 4' X 4' CONCRETE STOOP - SEE STRUCTURAL

19 SCREEN PORCH - VINYL SCREEN SYSTEM

TILITY SINK
20 U S

21 HOUSEKEEPING PAD - SEE MECHANICAL.
COORDINATE SIZE W/ UNIT SELECTED

22 WALL BELOW, SEE STAIR SECTION

23 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 8/A5.02

o4 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 9/A5.02

o5 PORCH ENTRY RAILING

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER POST -

26 | SEE 3/A5.03

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER/DOOR

27 CONDITION - SEE 7/A5.03

8 SOFFIT HEADER AT 7'-6"

PROVIDE SHEATHING ABOVE CLG. TO PROVIDE

VR R e T i R T RE IR R Ry

TUB SURROUND MOISTURE e

30 | BARRIER BACKER BOARD SEE SPEC

SEE DETAIL 11/A5.07
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FLOOR PLAN KEY NOTES

(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)

WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT

GRAB BARS, NOT IN CONTRACT- PROVIDE
BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

STAIR OVERHEAD, GYP. BD ALL EXPOSED AREAS

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07
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REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05
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8 |REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05
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COORDINATE WITH MFR

BT 109 - J4E

FINISHED SQUARE FOOTAGE
LOWER LEVEL: 968 SF
UPPER LEVEL: 983 SF

MECH ROOM: 18 SF
TOTAL: 1959 SF

OTHER SQUARE FOOTAGE
GARAGE: 626 SF
FRONT PORCH: 98 SF
SCREEN PORCH: 120 SF
CHASE: 3 SF
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BEDROOM CLOSET SHELVING
11 |REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

MASTER BEDROOM SHELVING AND CLOSET

12 | ORGANIZER REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

COAT CLOSET SHELVING
13 |REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05

14 INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

15 GYP. BD. WRAPPED DROPPED BEAM, SEE 3/A4.02

2X4 FURRED WALL TO ACCOMMODATE FREEZE

16 PROOF HOSE BIBB - COORDINATE LENGTH W/

HOSE BIBB ASSEMBLY

17 6" INTERIOR STUD WALL

18 4' X 4' CONCRETE STOOP - SEE STRUCTURAL

19 SCREEN PORCH - VINYL SCREEN SYSTEM

TILITY SINK
20 U S

HOUSEKEEPING PAD - SEE MECHANICAL.

21 | COORDINATE SIZE W/ UNIT SELECTED

22 WALL BELOW, SEE STAIR SECTION

23 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 8/A5.02

o4 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 9/A5.02
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UPPER LEVEL: 983 SF
MECH ROOM: 18 SF
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OTHER SQUARE FOOTAGE
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GARAGE: 626 SF

FRONT PORCH: 98 SF
SCREEN PORCH: 120 SF
CHASE: 3 SF
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o5 PORCH ENTRY RAILING
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TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER POST -

26 | SEE 3/A5.03

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER/DOOR

27 CONDITION - SEE 7/A5.03

8 SOFFIT HEADER AT 7'-6"

PROVIDE SHEATHING ABOVE CLG. TO PROVIDE

29 BAFFLE TO HOLD CLG. INSULATION IN PLACE
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(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)

WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT

GRAB BARS, NOT IN CONTRACT- PROVIDE
BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

STAIR OVERHEAD, GYP. BD ALL EXPOSED AREAS

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SEE 6/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT SLOPED WALL SEE 8/A5.07

EXTERIOR SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05

LINEN/PANTRY CLOSET SHELVING
8 |REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05

FOR DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS & LAYOUT SEE
SEPARATE CIVIL PACKAGE

INTERIOR STORAGE SHELVING
10 |REFER TO DETAIL A/A7.05

BEDROOM CLOSET SHELVING
11 |REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

MASTER BEDROOM SHELVING AND CLOSET

12 | ORGANIZER REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

COAT CLOSET SHELVING
13 |REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05

14 INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

15 GYP. BD. WRAPPED DROPPED BEAM, SEE 3/A4.02

2X4 FURRED WALL TO ACCOMMODATE FREEZE

16 PROOF HOSE BIBB - COORDINATE LENGTH W/

HOSE BIBB ASSEMBLY

17 6" INTERIOR STUD WALL

18 4' X 4' CONCRETE STOOP - SEE STRUCTURAL

19 SCREEN PORCH - VINYL SCREEN SYSTEM

TILITY SINK
20 U S

HOUSEKEEPING PAD - SEE MECHANICAL.

21 | COORDINATE SIZE W/ UNIT SELECTED

22 WALL BELOW, SEE STAIR SECTION

23 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 8/A5.02

o4 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 9/A5.02

o5 PORCH ENTRY RAILING

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER POST -

26 | SEE 3/A5.03

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER/DOOR

27 CONDITION - SEE 7/A5.03

8 SOFFIT HEADER AT 7'-6"

PROVIDE SHEATHING ABOVE CLG. TO PROVIDE

VR iy i i ™ 0TI RETRE Ne giygs

TUB SURROUND MOISTURE e

30 | BARRIER BACKER BOARD SEE SPEC

SEE DETAIL 11/A5.07
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26
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29

WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT

GRAB BARS, NOT IN CONTRACT- PROVIDE
BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

STAIR OVERHEAD, GYP. BD ALL EXPOSED AREAS

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SEE 6/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT SLOPED WALL SEE 8/A5.07

EXTERIOR SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05

LINEN/PANTRY CLOSET SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05

FOR DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS & LAYOUT SEE
SEPARATE CIVIL PACKAGE

INTERIOR STORAGE SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL A/A7.05

BEDROOM CLOSET SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

MASTER BEDROOM SHELVING AND CLOSET
ORGANIZER REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

COAT CLOSET SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05

INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

GYP. BD. WRAPPED DROPPED BEAM, SEE 3/A4.02

2X4 FURRED WALL TO ACCOMMODATE FREEZE
PROOF HOSE BIBB - COORDINATE LENGTH W/
HOSE BIBB ASSEMBLY

6" INTERIOR STUD WALL

4' X 4' CONCRETE STOOP - SEE STRUCTURAL
SCREEN PORCH - VINYL SCREEN SYSTEM
UTILITY SINK

HOUSEKEEPING PAD - SEE MECHANICAL.
COORDINATE SIZE W/ UNIT SELECTED
WALL BELOW, SEE STAIR SECTION
FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 8/A5.02
FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 9/A5.02
PORCH ENTRY RAILING

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER POST -

SEE 3/A5.03

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER/DOOR
CONDITION - SEE 7/A5.03

SOFFIT HEADER AT 7'-6"

PROVIDE SHEATHING ABOVE CLG. TO PROVIDE
BAFFLE TO HOLD CLG. INSULATION IN PLACE
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(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)

WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT

GRAB BARS, NOT IN CONTRACT- PROVIDE
BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

STAIR OVERHEAD, GYP. BD ALL EXPOSED AREAS

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SEE 6/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT SLOPED WALL SEE 8/A5.07

EXTERIOR SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05

LINEN/PANTRY CLOSET SHELVING
8 |REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05

FOR DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS & LAYOUT SEE
SEPARATE CIVIL PACKAGE

INTERIOR STORAGE SHELVING
10 |REFER TO DETAIL A/A7.05

BEDROOM CLOSET SHELVING
11 |REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

MASTER BEDROOM SHELVING AND CLOSET
ORGANIZER REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

COAT CLOSET SHELVING
13 |REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05

INTERIOR INSULATED WALL
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HOUSEKEEPING PAD - SEE MECHANICAL.

21 | COORDINATE SIZE W/ UNIT SELECTED

A 5y | WALL BELOW, SEE STAIR SECTION

23 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 8/A5.02

o4 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 9/A5.02

o5 PORCH ENTRY RAILING

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER POST -
SEE 3/A5.03
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FINISHED SQUARE FOOTAGE

LOWER LEVEL: 1753SF

UPPER LEVEL:
MECH ROOM:

0 SF
19 SF

TOTAL: 1772 SF

OTHER SQUARE FOOTAGE
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FRONT PORCH:
SCREEN PORCH:

589 SF
144 SF
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A3.05
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FLOOR PLAN
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NOTE:

BT 111 1S TO BE ADAPTABLE
FOR ACCESSIBILITY TO
PERSONS WITH PHYSICAL
DISABILITIES.

FLOOR PLAN KEY NOTES

(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)

WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT

GRAB BARS, NOT IN CONTRACT- PROVIDE
BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SEE 6/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT SLOPED WALL SEE 8/A5.07

EXTERIOR SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05

LINEN/PANTRY CLOSET SHELVING
8 |REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05

FOR DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS & LAYOUT SEE
SEPARATE CIVIL PACKAGE

INTERIOR STORAGE SHELVING
10 |REFER TO DETAIL A/A7.05

BEDROOM CLOSET SHELVING
11 |REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

MASTER BEDROOM SHELVING AND CLOSET

12 | ORGANIZER REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

COAT CLOSET SHELVING
13 |REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05

14 INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

15

2X4 FURRED WALL TO ACCOMMODATE FREEZE

16 PROOF HOSE BIBB - COORDINATE LENGTH W/

HOSE BIBB ASSEMBLY

17 6" INTERIOR STUD WALL

18 4' X 4' CONCRETE STOOP - SEE STRUCTURAL

19 SCREEN PORCH - VINYL SCREEN SYSTEM

TILITY SINK
20 U S

21 HOUSEKEEPING PAD - SEE MECHANICAL.
COORDINATE SIZE W/ UNIT SELECTED

22 WALL BELOW, SEE STAIR SECTION

23 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 8/A5.02

o4 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 9/A5.02

o5 PORCH ENTRY RAILING

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER POST -

26 | SEE 3/A5.03

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER/DOOR

27 CONDITION - SEE 7/A5.03

8 SOFFIT HEADER AT 7'-6"

PROVIDE SHEATHING ABOVE CLG. TO PROVIDE

TUB SURROUND MOISTURE e
BARRIER BACKER BOARD SEE SPEC

SEE DETAIL 11/A5.07
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BT 112

FINISHED SQUARE FOOTAGE

LOWER LEVEL: 1933 SF
UPPER LEVEL: 0 SF
MECH ROOM: 19 SF
TOTAL: 1952 SF

OTHER SQUARE FOOTAGE

GARAGE: 626 SF
FRONT PORCH: 144 SF
SCREEN PORCH: 168 SF

23-01/2"

12!_8"

10'-5 9/16"

i 5-10 1/4"

O

3!_7"

16'-3"

4|_0l|

o —seo

3-0 1/2"

8!

8 1/2"

5-51/2"

5-111/2"

4!_0"

/—23

6"0"

COORDINATE WITH MFR
23-10"

24'-11/2"

12!_0"

BUILDING TYPE 112 -

1 1/4" = 1V_0"

LOWER LEVEL FLOOR PLAN
0 2' 4'

81

™ —

A3.06

1)
\a208/

NOTE:

BT 112 1S TO BE ADAPTABLE
FOR ACCESSIBILITY TO
PERSONS WITH PHYSICAL
DISABILITIES.

FLOOR PLAN KEY NOTES

(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)

WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT

GRAB BARS, NOT IN CONTRACT- PROVIDE
BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SEE 6/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT SLOPED WALL SEE 8/A5.07

EXTERIOR SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05

LINEN/PANTRY CLOSET SHELVING
8 |REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05

FOR DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS & LAYOUT SEE
SEPARATE CIVIL PACKAGE

INTERIOR STORAGE SHELVING
10 |REFER TO DETAIL A/A7.05

BEDROOM CLOSET SHELVING
11 |REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

MASTER BEDROOM SHELVING AND CLOSET

12 | ORGANIZER REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

COAT CLOSET SHELVING
13 |REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05

14 INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

15

2X4 FURRED WALL TO ACCOMMODATE FREEZE

16 PROOF HOSE BIBB - COORDINATE LENGTH W/

HOSE BIBB ASSEMBLY

17 6" INTERIOR STUD WALL

18 4' X 4' CONCRETE STOOP - SEE STRUCTURAL

19 SCREEN PORCH - VINYL SCREEN SYSTEM

TILITY SINK
20 U S

HOUSEKEEPING PAD - SEE MECHANICAL.

21 | COORDINATE SIZE W/ UNIT SELECTED

22 WALL BELOW, SEE STAIR SECTION

23 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 8/A5.02

o4 FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 9/A5.02

o5 PORCH ENTRY RAILING

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER POST -

26 | SEE 3/A5.03

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER/DOOR

27 CONDITION - SEE 7/A5.03

8 SOFFIT HEADER AT 7'-6"

PROVIDE SHEATHING ABOVE CLG. TO PROVIDE

TUB SURROUND MOISTURE e
BARRIER BACKER BOARD SEE SPEC

SEE DETAIL 11/A5.07

<
-
Atlantic COMMUNITIES
Marine corps A Lend Lease Community

STAIR OVERHEAD, GYP. BD ALL EXPOSED AREAS

INCIDENT & INJURY FREE
SIN LESION 0 ACCIDENTE

LIVE SAFE
WORK SAFE

VIVA SEGURO
TRABAJE SEGURO

/’-\
Actus

Lend Lease

Issue:

GYP. BD. WRAPPED DROPPED BEAM, SEE 3/A4.02

Date:

Issue:

11/4/2010 100% SUBMITTAL
4/1/2011 /1\BULLETIN NO. 1

Date:

GARRISON GROUP
ARCHITECTS, INC
STRATHAM, NH 03885

603 953 3912
www.ggarcinc.com

25 DOE RUN LANE

GENERAL NOTES

1) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD, UON
2) LOCATE INTERIOR DOORS PER 11/ A5.04, UON

3) ALL INTERIOR WALLS ARE 2x4, UON,
COORDINATE WITH STRUCTURAL, PLUMBING,
ELECTRICAL, & MECHANICAL DRAWINGS

SYMBOLS

DOOR TAG- SEE A6.01 FOR SCHEDULE

WINDOW TAG- SEE ELEVATIONS
A6.01 FOR SCHEDULE

®®

## KEYNOTE- SEE APPROPRIATE KEY NOTE LEGEND

H B B N INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

03@ INTERIOR ELEVATION TAG- SEE A7.00 SERIES

X
A7.01
G
N
/ n DETAIL
,
S

0 SECTION
A-000

PHASE 3
136 NEW HOMES AT WATKINS GROVE
CAMP LEJEUNE NORTH CAROLINA

BUILDING TYPE 112
LOWER LEVEL FLOOR

PLAN

Project No:09-0001

Drawn: CcC
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varies from 22 x 34
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BT 113

FINISHED SQUARE FOOTAGE

LOWER LEVEL: 2002 SF
UPPER LEVEL: 0 SF
MECH ROOM: 22 SF
TOTAL: 2024 SF

OTHER SQUARE FOOTAGE

GARAGE: 560 SF
FRONT PORCH: 268 SF
SCREEN PORCH: 168 SF
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BUILDING TYPE 113
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NOTE:

BT 113 1S TO BE ADAPTABLE
FOR ACCESSIBILITY TO
PERSONS WITH PHYSICAL
DISABILITIES.

FLOOR PLAN KEY NOTES

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)

WASHER & DRYER, NOT IN CONTRACT

GRAB BARS, NOT IN CONTRACT- PROVIDE
BLOCKING FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

STAIR OVERHEAD, GYP. BD ALL EXPOSED AREAS

ATTIC ACCESS SEE 3/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL SEE 6/A5.07

PARTIAL HEIGHT SLOPED WALL SEE 8/A5.07

EXTERIOR SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL E/A7.05

LINEN/PANTRY CLOSET SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL B/A7.05

FOR DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS & LAYOUT SEE
SEPARATE CIVIL PACKAGE

INTERIOR STORAGE SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL A/A7.05

BEDROOM CLOSET SHELVING
REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

MASTER BEDROOM SHELVING AND CLOSET
ORGANIZER REFER TO DETAIL C/A7.05

COAT CLOSET SHELVING

REFER TO DETAIL D/A7.05

INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

GYP. BD. WRAPPED DROPPED BEAM, SEE 3/A4.02

2X4 FURRED WALL TO ACCOMMODATE FREEZE
PROOF HOSE BIBB - COORDINATE LENGTH W/
HOSE BIBB ASSEMBLY

6" INTERIOR STUD WALL

4' X 4' CONCRETE STOOP - SEE STRUCTURAL
SCREEN PORCH - VINYL SCREEN SYSTEM
UTILITY SINK

HOUSEKEEPING PAD - SEE MECHANICAL.
COORDINATE SIZE W/ UNIT SELECTED

WALL BELOW, SEE STAIR SECTION

FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 8/A5.02

FRONT PORCH COLUMN. SEE 9/A5.02

PORCH ENTRY RAILING

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER POST -

SEE 3/A5.03

TYPICAL SCREEN PORCH CORNER/DOOR
CONDITION - SEE 7/A5.03

SOFFIT HEADER AT 7'-6"

PROVIDE SHEATHING ABOVE CLG. TO PROVIDE

VR iy i i ™ 0 0TI TR e iy

TUB SURROUND MOISTURE e
BARRIER BACKER BOARD SEE SPEC
SEE DETAIL 11/A5.07

"‘5 .‘-‘ -
-
Atlantic COMMUNITIES
Maﬂne corps A Lend Lease Community

INCIDENT & INJURY FREE
SIN LESION 0 ACCIDENTE

VIVA SEGURO
TRABAJE SEGURO

LIVE SAFE
WORK SAFE

/’-\
Actus

Lend Lease

Issue:

Date:

Issue:

11/4/2010 100% SUBMITTAL
4/1/2011 /1\BULLETIN NO. 1

Date:

GARRISON GROUP
ARCHITECTS, INC
STRATHAM, NH 03885

603 953 3912
www.ggarcinc.com

25 DOE RUN LANE

GENERAL NOTES

1) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD, UON
2) LOCATE INTERIOR DOORS PER 11/ A5.04, UON

3) ALL INTERIOR WALLS ARE 2x4, UON,
COORDINATE WITH STRUCTURAL, PLUMBING,
ELECTRICAL, & MECHANICAL DRAWINGS

SYMBOLS

®®

DOOR TAG- SEE A6.01 FOR SCHEDULE

WINDOW TAG- SEE ELEVATIONS
A6.01 FOR SCHEDULE

i

KEYNOTE- SEE APPROPRIATE KEY NOTE LEGEND

H B B N INTERIOR INSULATED WALL

03@ INTERIOR ELEVATION TAG- SEE A7.00 SERIES

X
A7.01
/D

n DETAIL

i

A-000
\ s

S

0 SECTION
A-000

n ELEVATION

PHASE 3
136 NEW HOMES AT WATKINS GROVE
CAMP LEJEUNE NORTH CAROLINA

BUILDING TYPE 113
LOWER LEVEL FLOOR

PLAN

Project No:09-0001

O

Drawn: C
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BUILDING TYPE 107 - ROOF PLAN

18" =1-0"

A3.01

ROOF PLAN KEY NOTES

(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)
ALL ROOF OVERHANG DIMENSIONS 12" UON.

ROOF PLANS:

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

RIDGE VENT, TYP SEE 3/A5.01

VENTILATED EAVE SOFFIT PANELS, TYP
SEE 4/A5.01 FOR TYPICAL CORNER

GUTTER, TYP

DOWNSPOUT TO GRADE WITH SPLASHBLOCK, TYP

DOWNSPOUT TO LOWER ROOF WITH SPLASH
DEFLECTOR, TYP

RAIN DIVERTER FLASHING, TYP SEE 7/A5.01

ROOF VENT, TYP

SEE STRUCTURAL FOR THRU VENTILATION
OPENINGS IN SHEATHING AT OVERBUILT AREAS,
TYP

FALL ARREST ANCHOR LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER
FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION.

MATCH SLOPE TO RIDGE LINE WHERE NO SLOPE
IS INDICATED, TYP.

GALVALUME GUTTER & DOWNSPOUT TO MATCH
METAL ROOF PANEL ON FRONT PORCHES, TYP

SPLASH BLOCK AT GRADE AT EA. DOWNSPOUT,
SEE 8/A5.01, TYP.

HUGS CONSTRUCTION FALL PROTECTION
SYSTEM SUPPLIED BY OWNER INSTALLED BY
FRAMING CONTRACTOR, TYP. BRACKETS AT
8'-0"0.C. TYP., LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER
FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION.

LADDER ACCESS, PROVIDE OPENING IN HUGS
SYSTEM

HATCH DENOTES PLACEMENT OF RADIANT
BARRIER SHEATHING

CONNECT ALL REAR DOWNSPOUTS TO REAR YARD STORM
DRAINAGE AT LOTS 104, 105, 106, 107, 208, 210, 211,
318, 320, 321, 330, 332, 334, 336 & 338. SEE CIVIL
DWGS.

"‘5 .‘-‘ -

-

Atlantic COMMUNITIES
Maﬂne corps A Lend Lease Cormmunity

INCIDENT & INJURY FREE
SIN LESION 0 ACCIDENTE

LIVE SAFE VIVA SEGURO
WORK SAFE TRABAJE SEGURO
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7 8 9 10 11 12

ROOF PLAN KEY NOTES

< —
‘.‘-A‘--\.
(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET) Atla“tic COMMUNITIES
ALL ROOF OVERHANG DIMENSIONS 12" UON. Marine Corps A Lend Lease Community

ROOF PLANS:
RIDGE VENT, TYP SEE 3/A5.01

1

INCIDENT & INJURY FREE
SIN LESION 0 ACCIDENTE

VENTILATED EAVE SOFFIT PANELS, TYP
SEE 4/A5.01 FOR TYPICAL CORNER

/— 16 GUTTER, TYP LIVE SAFE VIVA SEGURO

3 WORK SAFE TRABAJE SEGURO

01 H H T , | POWNSPOUT TO GRADE WITH SPLASHBLOCK, TYP

il ] DOWNSPOUT TO LOWER ROOF WITH SPLASH

/ \ S |DEFLECTOR, TYP
7 7 5 |RAIN DIVERTER FLASHING, TYP SEE 7/A5.01 /’_\

ROOF VENT, TYP

SEE STRUCTURAL FOR THRU VENTILATION Act u S

8
OPENINGS IN SHEATHING AT OVERBUILT AREAS,
OPE Lend Lease

4/12
1
l
4/12
~

HL 14
/ FALL ARREST ANCHOR LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER
FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION.

MATCH SLOPE TO RIDGE LINE WHERE NO SLOPE
IS INDICATED, TYP.

10

=
L

11-04-2010

— inn 11 GALVALUME GUTTER & DOWNSPOUT TO MATCH
METAL ROOF PANEL ON FRONT PORCHES, TYP

5/12 12 SPLASH BLOCK AT GRADE AT EA. DOWNSPOUT,
SEE 8/A5.01, TYP.

o HUGS CONSTRUCTION FALL PROTECTION
SYSTEM SUPPLIED BY OWNER INSTALLED BY
FRAMING CONTRACTOR, TYP. BRACKETS AT
2 8'-0"0.C. TYP., LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE

Issue:

Date:

SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER
FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION.

LADDER ACCESS, PROVIDE OPENING IN HUGS

— — 14 | SYSTEM
5 HATCH DENOTES PLACEMENT OF RADIANT

! L1 15 | BARRIER SHEATHING

12 16 CONNECT ALL REAR DOWNSPOUTS TO REAR YARD STORM
DRAINAGE AT LOTS 104, 105, 106, 107, 208, 210, 211,
318, 320, 321, 330, 332, 334, 336 & 338. SEE CIVIL
DWGS.

N
\
Issue:

SUBMITTAL

100%

Date:

BN
i

of—|

o

GARRISON GROUP
ARCHITECTS, INC
STRATHAM, NH 03885

603 953 3912
www.ggarcinc.com
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ROOF PLAN KEY NOTES |
‘.‘-A-\.
ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET . <
( ) Atlantic COMMUNITIES
ALL ROOF OVERHANG DIMENSIONS 12" UON. Marine Corps A Lered Loass Commurdy
ROOF PLANS:;
; |RIDGE VENT, TYP SEE 3/A5.01
INCIDENT & INJURY FREE
VENTILATED EAVE SOFFIT PANELS, TYP .
2 | SEE 4/A5.01 FOR TYPICAL CORNER SIN LESION O ACCIDENTE
GUTTER, TYP LIVE SAFE VIVA SEGURO
n 3 WORK SAFE TRABAJE SEGURO
W , | DOWNSPOUT TO GRADE WITH SPLASHBLOCK, TYP
i I il 5 | DOWNSPOUT TO LOWER ROOF WITH SPLASH
16 14 LI, 1 14 DEFLECTOR, TYP
A 5 |RAIN DIVERTER FLASHING, TYP SEE 7/A5.01 /’_\
~
H : : H _|ROOF VENT, TYP
N[ i 11 J i Act u S
Eﬁ : — J g | SEE STRUCTURAL FOR THRU VENTILATION
ﬁ&é _IC_)\I:‘FIENINGS IN SHEATHING AT OVERBUILT AREAS, Lend Lease
| o |FALL ARREST ANCHOR LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER S
FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION. =
10 | MATCH SLOPE TO RIDGE LINE WHERE NO SLOPE -
' 4/19 L 4/12 IS INDICATED, TYP. S
—
: 11 | GALVALUME GUTTER & DOWNSPOUT TO MATCH 3 —
4/12 4/12 METAL ROOF PANEL ON FRONT PORCHES, TYP >
1 | SPLASH BLOCK AT GRADE AT EA. DOWNSPOUT, 2
i i SEE 8/A5.01, TYP.
— 13 | HUGS CONSTRUCTION FALL PROTECTION g
SYSTEM SUPPLIED BY OWNER INSTALLED BY =
7 FRAMING CONTRACTOR, TYP. BRACKETS AT
8-0"0.C. TYP., LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
APy SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER
H% H H : FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION.
’ ’ ’ 1 ! LADDER ACCESS, PROVIDE OPENING IN HUGS
14| sysTEM -
6 .. <
= /J 15 | HATCH DENOTES PLACEMENT OF RADIANT 3 ;
BARRIER SHEATHING 2 —
CONNECT ALL REAR DOWNSPOUTS TO REAR YARD STORM S E
15— | 16 | DRAINAGE AT LOTS 104, 105, 106, 107, 208, 210, 211, " s 5
~— 318, 320, 321, 330, 332, 334, 336 & 338. SEE CIVIL B S a7
DWGS. o
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ROOF PLAN KEY NOTES |
’-‘_A‘___\_
ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET . <
( ) Atlantic COMMUNITIES
ALL ROOF OVERHANG DIMENSIONS 12" UON. Marine Corps A Lered Loass Commurdy
ROOF PLANS:;
; |RIDGE VENT, TYP SEE 3/A5.01
INCIDENT & INJURY FREE
VENTILATED EAVE SOFFIT PANELS, TYP .
2 | SEE 4/A5.01 FOR TYPICAL CORNER SIN LESION O ACCIDENTE
GUTTER, TYP LIVE SAFE VIVA SEGURO
3 WORK SAFE TRABAJE SEGURO
, | DOWNSPOUT TO GRADE WITH SPLASHBLOCK, TYP
5 |[DOWNSPOUT TO LOWER ROOF WITH SPLASH
16 14 DEFLECTOR, TYP
5 |RAIN DIVERTER FLASHING, TYP SEE 7/A5.01 /’_\
ﬂ i : i i i i q ROOF VENT, TYP
N i i i i i i j‘ 7 Actus
T] T g | SEE STRUCTURAL FOR THRU VENTILATION
%I:"ENINGS IN SHEATHING AT OVERBUILT AREAS, Lend Lease
o |FALL ARREST ANCHOR LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER S
1] Ll FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION. =
10 | MATCH SLOPE TO RIDGE LINE WHERE NO SLOPE -
' 4/12 4/12 : IS INDICATED, TYP. S
—
— : : = 11 | GALVALUME GUTTER & DOWNSPOUT TO MATCH 3 —
4/12 4/12 METAL ROOF PANEL ON FRONT PORCHES, TYP >
1 | SPLASH BLOCK AT GRADE AT EA. DOWNSPOUT, 2
T mi SEE 8/A5.01, TYP.
13 | HUGS CONSTRUCTION FALL PROTECTION g
SYSTEM SUPPLIED BY OWNER INSTALLED BY =
FRAMING CONTRACTOR, TYP. BRACKETS AT
8-0"0.C. TYP., LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
|| | | SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER
1 H H : : sl FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION.
’ i i i i ! LADDER ACCESS, PROVIDE OPENING IN HUGS
14 ]
SYSTEM 3 =z
15 | HATCH DENOTES PLACEMENT OF RADIANT 3 ;
BARRIER SHEATHING 2 —
CONNECT ALL REAR DOWNSPOUTS TO REAR YARD STORM S §
16 | DRAINAGE AT LOTS 104, 105, 106, 107, 208, 210, 211, " s 5
318, 320, 321, 330, 332, 334, 336 & 338. SEE CIVIL 5 S a7
DWGS. o
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ROOF PLAN KEY NOTES

(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET)
ALL ROOF OVERHANG DIMENSIONS 12" UON.

ROOF PLANS:

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

RIDGE VENT, TYP SEE 3/A5.01

VENTILATED EAVE SOFFIT PANELS, TYP
SEE 4/A5.01 FOR TYPICAL CORNER

GUTTER, TYP

DOWNSPOUT TO GRADE WITH SPLASHBLOCK, TYP

DOWNSPOUT TO LOWER ROOF WITH SPLASH
DEFLECTOR, TYP

RAIN DIVERTER FLASHING, TYP SEE 7/A5.01

ROOF VENT, TYP

SEE STRUCTURAL FOR THRU VENTILATION
OPENINGS IN SHEATHING AT OVERBUILT AREAS,
TYP

FALL ARREST ANCHOR LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER
FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION.

MATCH SLOPE TO RIDGE LINE WHERE NO SLOPE
IS INDICATED, TYP.

GALVALUME GUTTER & DOWNSPOUT TO MATCH
METAL ROOF PANEL ON FRONT PORCHES, TYP

SPLASH BLOCK AT GRADE AT EA. DOWNSPOUT,
SEE 8/A5.01, TYP.

HUGS CONSTRUCTION FALL PROTECTION
SYSTEM SUPPLIED BY OWNER INSTALLED BY
FRAMING CONTRACTOR, TYP. BRACKETS AT
8'-0"0.C. TYP., LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER
FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION.

LADDER ACCESS, PROVIDE OPENING IN HUGS
SYSTEM

HATCH DENOTES PLACEMENT OF RADIANT
BARRIER SHEATHING

CONNECT ALL REAR DOWNSPOUTS TO REAR YARD STORM
DRAINAGE AT LOTS 104, 105, 106, 107, 208, 210, 211,
318, 320, 321, 330, 332, 334, 336 & 338. SEE CIVIL
DWGS.
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-

Atlantic COMMUNITIES
Maﬂne corps A Lend Lease Cormmunity

INCIDENT & INJURY FREE
SIN LESION 0 ACCIDENTE

LIVE SAFE VIVA SEGURO
WORK SAFE TRABAJE SEGURO
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GARRISON GROUP
ARCHITECTS, INC
STRATHAM, NH 03885

603 953 3912
www.ggarcinc.com
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ROOF PLAN KEY NOTES
(ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET) Atlantic COMMUNITIES
ALL ROOF OVERHANG DIMENSIONS 12" UON. Marine Corps ALend Lease Community
% ROOF PLANS:
1 RIDGE VENT, TYP SEE 3/A5.01
I H I INCIDENT & INJURY FREE
VENTILATED EAVE SOFFIT PANELS, TYP 2
o 2 SEE 4/A5.01 FOR TYPICAL CORNER SIN LESION O ACCIDENTE
13 GUTTER, TYP LIVE SAFE VIVA SEGURO
3 WORK SAFE TRABAJE SEGURO
4 DOWNSPOUT TO GRADE WITH SPLASHBLOCK, TYP
5 DOWNSPOUT TO LOWER ROOF WITH SPLASH
DEFLECTOR, TYP
6 RAIN DIVERTER FLASHING, TYP SEE 7/A5.01 ’
7 ROOF VENT, TYP
8 SEE STRUCTURAL FOR THRU VENTILATION Act u S
_IO_YPIENINGS IN SHEATHING AT OVERBUILT AREAS, Lend Lease
9 FALL ARREST ANCHOR LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER a
FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION. g
10 MATCH SLOPE TO RIDGE LINE WHERE NO SLOPE ﬂl-
- IS INDICATED, TYP. <
—
11 GALVALUME GUTTER & DOWNSPOUT TO MATCH .. v
METAL ROOF PANEL ON FRONT PORCHES, TYP %
6 12 SPLASH BLOCK AT GRADE AT EA. DOWNSPOUT, 2
SEE 8/A5.01, TYP.
T 13 HUGS CONSTRUCTION FALL PROTECTION o
6/12 SYSTEM SUPPLIED BY OWNER INSTALLED BY S
FRAMING CONTRACTOR, TYP. BRACKETS AT
8'-0"0.C. TYP., LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER
i FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION.
LADDER ACCESS, PROVIDE OPENING IN HUGS
14 ]
SYSTEM - <
15 HATCH DENOTES PLACEMENT OF RADIANT % E
BARRIER SHEATHING 2 ]
CONNECT ALL REAR DOWNSPOUTS TO REAR YARD STORM °\° E
16 | DRAINAGE AT LOTS 104, 105, 106, 107, 208, 210, 211, " 25
318, 320, 321, 330, 332, 334, 336 & 338. SEE CIVIL © 2 72)
DWGS. o
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ROOF PLAN KEY NOTES o
‘_ﬁ-\_
ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET =
( ) Atlantic COMMUNITIES
ALL ROOF OVERHANG DIMENSIONS 12" UON. Marine Corps ALend Lease Communily
ROOF PLANS:
4 |RIDGE VENT, TYP SEE 3/A5.01
INCIDENT & INJURY FREE
VENTILATED EAVE SOFFIT PANELS, TYP <
1 i 2 |SEE 4/A5.01 FOR TYPICAL CORNER SIN LESION O ACCIDENTE
=H LJ‘ H= GUTTER, TYP LIVE SAFE VIVA SEGURO
3 WORK SAFE TRABAJE SEGURO
16 14 15
, |DOWNSPOUT TO GRADE WITH SPLASHBLOCK, TYP
=] | 5 |DOWNSPOUT TO LOWER ROOF WITH SPLASH
] % T DEFLECTOR, TYP
g |RAIN DIVERTER FLASHING, TYP SEE 7/A5.01 /’_\
, |ROOF VENT, TYP
N L g | SEE STRUCTURAL FOR THRU VENTILATION Act u S
OPENINGS IN SHEATHING AT OVERBUILT AREAS,
OPE Lend Lease
o |FALL ARREST ANCHOR LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER S
FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION. S
] i 10 | MATCH SLOPE TO RIDGE LINE WHERE NO SLOPE <+
IS INDICATED, TYP. <
—
11 | GALVALUME GUTTER & DOWNSPOUT TO MATCH » —
' . METAL ROOF PANEL ON FRONT PORCHES, TYP %
E — 1o | SPLASH BLOCK AT GRADE AT EA. DOWNSPOUT, 2
SEE 8/A5.01, TYP.
13 |HUGS CONSTRUCTION FALL PROTECTION o
SYSTEM SUPPLIED BY OWNER INSTALLED BY 8
715 FRAMING CONTRACTOR, TYP. BRACKETS AT
8-0"0.C. TYP., LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
SCHEMATIC ONLY. CONTACT MANUFACTURER
1 6/12 FOR QUANTITY, LOCATION, AND INSTALLATION.
LADDER ACCESS, PROVIDE OPENING IN HUGS
14 -
SYSTEM - =
L L 15 |HATCH DENOTES PLACEMENT OF RADIANT % ;
5 | ! BARRIER SHEATHING @ -
L % : : CONNECT ALL REAR DOWNSPOUTS TO REAR YARD STORM N §
12 —=4 / " 16 | DRAINAGE AT LOTS 104, 105, 106, 107, 208, 210, 211, ” 25
! 318, 320, 321, 330, 332, 334, 336 & 338. SEE CIVIL ® - N
DWGS. o
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" ELEVATION KEY NOTES —
1 (ALL KEY NOTES MAY NOT APPLY TO THIS SHEET) . T
A3.01 Atlantic COMMUNITIES
, |COMPOSITE SHINGLES, TYP Marine Corps ALl Lisse Oererily
1
/ VINYL SIDING, TYP
13 2
//_ VINYL CORNER TRIM, TYP
15 3 INCIDENT & INJURY FREE
/_ 17 , | SQUARE VINYL LATTICE,TYP SIN LESION O ACCIDENTE
/_ LIVE SAFE VIVA SEGURO
/_ 5 5 METAL CLAD FASCIA, TYP WORK SAFE TRABAJE SEGURO
/ T 14 s |METAL ROOF PANEL, TYP
- - - - - i = i [ — = o i / 2 - - - - - SQUARE COLUMN WRAP, TYP
= - — _— 7 & - — /] = 7
— — — — — P > g |RAISED PANEL COLUMN WRAP, TYP /"\
= S — ] — — ] y — W4 18
. é x . ] ] ] ] ] / - o |* EMERGENCY EGRESS WINDOW, TYP. SEE A6.01 Act S
2 S & § = = = = = = H — ~1ELECTRICAL FIXTURE, SEE ELECTRICAL u
&5 "z — @ — <A> — @ @ — @ — @ — U 10 |prAWINGS ' Lend Lease
" o ] ] ] ] ] - ql EXHAUST/ INTAKE VENT, SEE MECHANICAL
— ] — ] ] ] 19 :
= 7 " | brAWINGS =
5 i H 17 PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR FLAG POLE MOUTING <
SEE STRUCTURAL | B o o o — — — i B / /\LK o = — — 4 // o o o o - 12 | p ATE. 50" AFF TO CL OF BLOCKING :;_'
FOR FLOOR /(m HWTW\ L 10 BOARD AND BATTEN VINYL SIDING, TYP <
TRUSSES - — 1 — o 13 -
= — ©
I F—= — — ——F VINYL WINDOWS, TYP 2
il — — [ \ — — — 1 — = — = e — — — \:\ ] — — _ 14 2
— —] — — VINYL LINEAL, TYP. SEE 5/A5.05
" — w -~ - % — L 15 5
. é § ] — — QE 16 |PORCH ENTRY RAILING, TYP a
WL 1 ( 7 ; |
?° g <A> ] \\\ /’ / — @ VINYL LINEAL, WINDOW TRIM, FRONT ELEVATION
o ™z [l — — = — = /1 17 JwiNDOWS ONLY
% - N\ T T O e - WHITE GUTTER AND DOWNSPOUT, TERMINATE
- — . 7 — 18 | WITH SPLASH BLOCK, SEE ROOF PLANS B
] N|| = & — = 7 ] GALVALUME GUTTER AND DOWNSPOUT AT MTL © ﬁ
— 1 R 1 _ _ ! —— |:| \ S /I = — _ _ | — 19 |ROOFS, TERMINATE WITH SPLASH BLOCK, SEE 2 =
— = \ (R — \_ 1 \_ B J / I \ — H=—1 ROOF PLANS — - E
| | | == 21— h 6]~ |19 == ) S o
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